
  
 

 

   
 

 

Facilitators Ignite Course 2025 

Course Paper Facilitator Date  Time 

Manage & Market  David Pearse Wed 2 April 7pm 

Residential Tenancy Form Cynthia Lam  Wed 16 April 7pm 

The Bond System Ryan Weir Wed 30 April 7pm 

Residential Tenancy Act David Pearse Wed 14 May 7pm 

Different Building Styles Cynthia Lam Wed 28 May  7pm 

Body Corporate Ryan Weir Wed 11 June 7pm 

Maintenance David Pearse Wed 25 June 7pm 

Inspect & Report Cynthia Lam Wed 9 July  7pm 

Appraisal Report David Pearse Wed 23 July 7pm 

Disputes (Part 1) Ryan Weir Wed 6 August 7pm 

Disputes (Part 2) Ryan Weir Wed 20 August 7pm 

Agencies & Amenity Providers Cynthia Lam Wed 3 September 7pm 

Legislation David Pearse Wed 17 September 7pm 

Maintain Professional Relationships Ryan Weir Wed 1 October 7pm 

Natural Disasters Cynthia Lam Wed 15 October 7pm 

GRADUATION  Wed 29 October 7pm 

 


